XVII DIECIMIGLIA DEL GARDA
Navazzo, 4 agosto 1990 (Km 16,090)

Arthur Castro — Brasile

Walter Bassi — Ellesse Brescia
Simeon Kigen - Kenya

Abdellah Hafid — Marocco
Mabhiedine Belhadj — Algeria
Marco Milani — Pro Sport Firenze
Jos¢ Santos — Portogallo

Elio Belluschi — Snam Gas Metano
Joaquim Murracas — Portogallo
Filippo Paita — Riccardi Milano

Azzedine Sakhri — Algeria
Angelo Tassani — ADM Coop Ponte in Valtellina

Mario Ardemagni — GS Daini Carate
Aldo Fantoni — Atl. Comelit Bergamo
Zdenek Pesek — Cecoslovacchia

Peter Novak — Cecoslovacchia

Bruno Ghilardini — La Recastello Gazzaniga
Silvano Fasoli — La Recastello Gazzaniga
Gian Luigi Beati — C.S. S. Rocchino
Mourada Bouldjadj — Algeria

Carlos Pereira — Portogallo

Massimo Moreni — C.S. S. Rocchino
Michal Pazdera — Cecoslovacchia
Giuseppe Morotti — US Scanzorosciate
Lahkim Driss — Marocco

Alessio Giugno — C.S. S. Rocchino
Luca Selogni — Feralpi Lonato
Giordano Mella — Pro Sesto

Roberto Pola — Virtus Crema

Tiziano Angelini — Cavit Virtus Trento
Alessandro Gabrieli — C.S. S. Rocchino
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48:05
48:10
48:25
48:40
48:44
48:52
49:20
49:44
50:12
50:14

50:43
50:49

50:55
51:04
51:11
51:14
51:17
51:42
52:06
52:17
52:23
52:29
53:05
53:17
53:26
53:26
53:48
53:58
1:00:00
1:02:41
1:06:36

Donne — km 6,894
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10
11
12
13

Rakiya Maraoui - Marocco

Hady Mabarka — Algeria

Rossella Gaddo — Virtus Cavit Trento
Maria Cocchetti — Tre Stelle Nautica Bolis
Laura Faccio — Snam Gas Metano
Gemma Gaddo — Virtus Cavit Trento
Justina Jepchirchir — Kenya

Jana Svejdova — Cecoslovacchia
Fatima Silva Fernandes — Portogallo
Cristina Pora — Atl. Libertas Challant
Aselefech Adera — Etiopia

Laura Franzoni — Atl. Brescia 1950
Donatella Busi — USO Nuvolento

Ragazze — km 1,300
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Barbara Franzoni — US Serle

Sonia Stagnoli — AS Toscolano Maderno
Eva Zecchillo — US Serle

Maria Serlini — Rodengo Saiano

Laura Corsini — Avis Aido Lonato

Ragazzi — km 1,300

1
2
3
4

Antonio Tonni — US Serle
Nicola Crisci — GSA Gargnano
Claudio Sorsoli — US Serle
Ivan Forti — GS Montegargnano

Cadette — km 1,300

1
2

Ingrid Bruni — Atl. Bovezzo
Samanta Tonolini — Avis Aido Lonato

23:04
23:05
23:10
23:19
23:39
23:50
23:59
24:57
25:03
25:22
25:32
28:40
28:59

4:29
4:39
4:40
4:59
5:04

4:29
4:34
4:46
4:56

4:21
4:23
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Elisabetta Metelli — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Barbara Valotti — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Patrizia Franzoni — US Serle

Glenda Facchinetti — Atl. Bovezzo
Simona Zanola — US Serle

Marilisa Serlini — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Angela Serena — Atl. Rodengo Saiano

10 Laura Strabla — Feralpi Lonato
11 Fiorella Bodei — US Serle

Cadetti — km 1,300
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Emil Lorenzi — AS Toscolano Maderno
Erik Vezzoli — Atl. Rodengo Saiano

Omar Pansera — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno
Gian Luca Bricchi — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Massimo Tengattini — Feralpi Lonato
Lorenzo Bruni — Atl. Bovezzo

Andrea Serena — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Livio Marcomini — Avis Aido Lonato

Luca De Biasi — US Nuvolento

10 Phlippe Zubani — Avis Aido Lonato
11 Michele Richelli — Avis Aido Lonato
12 Vittorio Frassine — US Serle

Allieve — km 2,600

1
2
3

Silvia Guerrini — Atl. Brescia 1950
Marcella Mefessoni — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Mariella Bertoni — USO Nuvolento

Allievi — km 2,600

1
2

Paolo Gallina — Avis Aido Lonato
Claudio Rossi — Audaces Nave

4:27
4:27
4:32
4:34
4:41
4:43
4:44
4:50
4:55

3:58
3:59
4:03
4:04
4:09
4:13
4:26
4:31
4:34
4:48
4:51
4:55

9:29
9:32
11:09

7:39
7:41
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dario Fracassi — Pol. Sarezzo

Carlo Barbieri — Virtus Crema

Davide Castignoli — USO Nuvolento
Andrea Caini — Avis Aido Lonato
Enrico Micheletti — Avis Aido Lonato
Davide Ravarini — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Daniele Rocco — Virtus Crema

Alberto Cesareni — Avis Aido Lonato
Loris Nulli — Libertas Scaligera
Michele Trebeschi — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Stefano Zanola — Audaces Nave
Alessandro Porrello — Atl. Brescia 1950
Fabio De Biasi — USO Nuvolento
Alberto Bonatti — Avis Aido Lonato
Federico Danesi — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Sergio Della Giovanna — Feralpi Lonato
Fabrizio Crisci — GSA Gargnano

Luca Zoccante — USO Nuvolento

Amatori — Cat. F

DRk wN =

Giordano Galli — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno
Roberto Zucchini — Piccadilly Games
Umberto Livotto — GS Gardone Riviera
Davide Scaroni — GS Bedizzole

Pietro Cominardi — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno

Amatori — Cat. G

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

Leonardo Lesizza — Piccadilly Games
Angelo Tonolini — Felter Sport

Claudio Clerici — Piccadilly Games
Maurizio Affo — Piccadilly Games

Gianni Siniscalchi — At. Lumezzane
Franco Poli — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno
Ferdinando Baronchelli — Atl. Carpenedolo
Nello Moreni — GS Manerba

Riccardo Bertelli — Pol. Chiesanuova
Emilio Micheli

7:42
7:43
8:05
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:18
8:28
8:32
8:40
8:41
8:44
8:47
8:52
8:55
9:03
9:06

20:50
21:10
21:41
21:42
22:52

20:35
21:05
21:49
22:42
22:44
22:45
23:22
23:30
23:42
23:48

11
12
13
14
15
16

Patrizio Cominelli — GS Bedizzole
Costantino Felter — Felter Sport
Dino Cera — GS Allegrini

Emilio Rossi — GS Allegrini
Umberto Pioselli — Marathon
Vittorio Corsi — Atl. Carpenedolo

Amatori — Cat. H
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Giovanni Tellaroli — Atl. Carpenedolo
Giuseppe Borella — Pol. Chiesanuova
Riccardo Nulli — M. Club Amighini
Francesco Tavernini — Felter Sport

Giuseppe Bonazzoli — Marathon
Giuseppe Bianchetti — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno

Gian Pietro Borra — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
Giorgio Lezziero — Piccadilly Games
Giuseppe De Giovanni — GS Bedizzole
Antonio Crisci

Angelo Dalle Vedove — Felter Sport
Giulio Fogarolo — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
N.D. Naunheim — Germania

Ivo Corsini — Felter Sport

Amatori — Cat. I
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Ferruccio Squassina — GS Allegrini
Vittorio Duina — Eurotools Villaggio Sereno
Alessandro Bertamini — Atl. Basso Sarca
Alberto Cardini — Atl. Lumezzane
Battista Cerotti — Marathon

Andrea Pini — GS Allegrini

Angelo Bracchi — GS Allegrini

Severo Laffranchi — GS Allegrini
Cesarino Allegrini — GS Allegrini

24:17
24:24
24:26
25:47
26:15
26:22

22:21
22:28
22:58
23:12
23:19
23:26

23:48
24:07
24:31
25:32
25:51
25:54
27:34
28:35

13:07
13:43

14:23
14:36
14:40
15:16
15:16
15:22
16:14

Amatori — Cat. L

1 Lodovico Bonvecchio — GS Scarpon
2 Giuseppe Togni — Atl. Lumezzane

3 Aldo Angelini — Atl. Basso Sarca

Amatori Donne — Cat. A

1  Daniela Papetti — GS Allegrini

Amatori Donne — Cat. B

1 Rosa Vitali — Scavolini Palazzolo

Amatori Donne — Cat. C

1 Graziella Fogarolo — Atl. Rodengo Saiano
2 Franca Noventa — Felter Sport

14:00
15:58
18:24

13:36

15:07

14:59
16:50




